
Classifica Tempo 

Totale

Squadra Frazionisti Genere 

Squadra

1 00:28:50 25 LODI DAVIDE + PICCINA ANDREA + MONTORIO MARCO M+M+M

2 00:29:40 8 RIZZELLO ROCCO + FRACCASCIA RICCARDO + CALAMAI PAOLO M+M+M

3 00:30:05 12 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO + REALE ROCCO + LAMAZZI LORENZO M+M+M

4 00:30:59 14 BENEDETTI LORENZO + CHIARI MARCO + LIGABUE MATTEO M+M+M

5 00:31:22 15 MORO MOHAMED + MENTO GIUSEPPE + LEONELLI LUCA M+M+M

6 00:31:43 30 GUIDETTI LUIGI + CALZA LORENZO + GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO M+M+M

7 00:31:52 42 CROTTI GIANMARCO + BASSI FABIO + BACCHELLI LORENZO M+M+M

8 00:32:37 17 GENTILE FABRIZIO + FRANCIOSI JONATHAN + MORI ALESSIO M+M+M

9 00:33:02 16 VERONI EMILIO + FILIPPINI   MASSIMO + BETTATI MATTEO M+M+M

10 00:33:07 36 VENTURELLI RINALDO + SPEZZANI FABRIZIO + GUIDETTI GIANLUCA M+M+M

11 00:33:18 35 CALLEGHER CARLO + FRIGIERI GIOVANNI + COSTI ALESSANDRO M+M+M

12 00:33:58 24 BASCHIERI STEFANO + STROZZI ENEA + GUALTIERI LUCA M+M+M

13 00:34:24 33 VEZZALI LUCA + CIMMINO MARIO + TILOCCA GIOVANNI M+M+M

14 00:34:47 38 RONCHETTI MASSIMO + RICCI DINO + CAVAZZUTI PAOLO M+M+M

15 00:34:48 48 MAZZI GIANLUCA + CASSANELLI ANDREA + MEDICI MARCO M+M+M

16 00:35:00 2 ARMAROLI PAOLO + PERRONE VALENTINA + ZANNA ENRICO M+F+M

17 00:35:09 41 GOZZI ALESSANDRO + SERRANO SERGIO + MAGGIONI FILIPPO M+M+M

18 00:35:12 43 PINCA GIUSEPPE + CECCARELLI (NO CECCARINI) PAOLO + PEDRETTI ANDREA M+M+M

19 00:35:14 54 QUAGLIERI DAVIDE + RUBINI GREGORIO + REATTI GIACOMO M+M+M

20 00:35:15 40 LANARO DINO + BALCONATI MASSIMILIANO + ARCARI ALFREDO M+M+M

21 00:35:25 37 BONINI MARCO + PRATI MAURO + MAFFEI FRANCO M+M+M

22 00:35:41 4 ORI LIVIO + DEBBI ALESSANDRO + POGGI FABIO M+M+M

23 00:35:48 27 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO + REALE GIUSEPPE + REALE PASQUALE M+M+M

24 00:36:15 21 RIGHI GABRIELE + CAVANI MARCO + CATTINI ALBERTO M+M+M

25 00:36:17 13 NERI FABIO + SEIDENARI DAVIDE + ROTONDO SALVATORE M+M+M

26 00:36:27 49 GABBI CARLO + MUZZIOLI DINO + RUPI RODOLFO M+M+M

27 00:36:37 23 POMPINI CORRADO + RIGHI MAURO + CENCI MAURIZIO M+M+M

28 00:36:45 3 MALTESE BIAGIO + FERRARI FABRIZIO + BORSARI PIERLUIGI M+M+M

29 00:38:08 45 VIGNOLI STEFANIA + MALVERTI GIANLUCA + MENGHINI FRANCO F+M+M

30 00:38:13 47 GIUBBOLINI ALESSANDRO + ARDUINI MAURIZIO + PIVETTI MAURIZIO M+M+M



31 00:38:36 44 BORGHI FABIO + MANICARDI MARCO + FERRARI PAOLO M+M+M

32 00:38:58 32 LA ORDEN TOVAR CARLOS + CAVALIERI DANIELA + AVANZI ALESSANDRO M+F+M

33 00:40:24 5 MALAVASI MAURO + MALAVASI PAOLO + MALAVASI LUCIANO M+M+M

34 00:41:17 51 OCCHI GIULIANO + BERNINI PAOLA + ZOBOLI MAURO M+F+M

35 00:42:55 31 MORANDI GIANLUCA 1 + DE GREGORIO ELENA + MORANDI GIANLUCA 3 M+F+M

36 00:42:56 11 MACCHITELLI GIULIANO + MALAVASI SIMONA + ROSSETTO CLAUDIO M+F+M

Classifica Tempo 

Totale

Squadra Frazionisti Genere 

Squadra

1 00:32:42 26 PIERLI FIORENZA + PATERLINI DANIELA + RICCI LAURA F+F+F

2 00:33:53 9 MORLINI ISABELLA + MALVERTI RAFFAELLA + ALFIERI ROSA F+F+F

3 00:36:18 29 CASONI ELISA + BORSARI MONICA + VETTOR GIULIA F+F+F

4 00:38:07 10 SILVESTRI ILARIA + CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA + MICHELINI TANIA F+F+F

5 00:38:16 28 MANTOVI ROBERTA + RICCHI LUCIA + VACONDIO FRANCESCA F+F+F

6 00:38:28 1 KONDRATYUK ALLA + CAMPANA ALINE + SERNESI STEFANIA F+F+F

7 00:38:46 20 LODESANI ROBERTA + CUOGHI SABRINA + FORNASARI MARA F+F+F

8 00:39:50 34 RUGGERI FEDERICA + LIGABUE ANNA + MONGERA ANNA ROSA F+F+F

9 00:42:22 18 DI FALCO ANTONELLA + WIZA BARBARA ANN + FANTI CLAUDIA F+F+F

10 00:43:42 22 ROSSI CRISTINA + BEDESCHI SIMONA + ZINI CHIARA F+F+F

11 00:44:49 55 FAVA ALESSANDRA + RAGAZZI ELISA + BAROZZI MADDALENA F+F+F

12 00:45:19 53 RICCO' MANUELA + SALVATORE DANIELA + BASCHIERI CRISTIANA F+F+F

13 00:47:09 52 MALAVASI SARA + SCARPA PAOLA + COSTANTINI FRANCESCA F+F+F



Categoria 

Squadra

Tempo 

Totale

Squadra Frazionisti Genere 

Squadra

M35-50

1 00:29:40 8 RIZZELLO ROCCO + FRACCASCIA RICCARDO + CALAMAI PAOLO M+M+M

2 00:31:22 15 MORO MOHAMED + MENTO GIUSEPPE + LEONELLI LUCA M+M+M

3 00:31:43 30 GUIDETTI LUIGI + CALZA LORENZO + GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO M+M+M

4 00:32:37 17 GENTILE FABRIZIO + FRANCIOSI JONATHAN + MORI ALESSIO M+M+M

5 00:33:02 16 VERONI EMILIO + FILIPPINI   MASSIMO + BETTATI MATTEO M+M+M

6 00:33:07 36 VENTURELLI RINALDO + SPEZZANI FABRIZIO + GUIDETTI GIANLUCA M+M+M

7 00:33:58 24 BASCHIERI STEFANO + STROZZI ENEA + GUALTIERI LUCA M+M+M

8 00:34:24 33 VEZZALI LUCA + CIMMINO MARIO + TILOCCA GIOVANNI M+M+M

9 00:34:48 48 MAZZI GIANLUCA + CASSANELLI ANDREA + MEDICI MARCO M+M+M

10 00:35:00 2 ARMAROLI PAOLO + PERRONE VALENTINA + ZANNA ENRICO M+F+M

11 00:35:12 43 PINCA GIUSEPPE + CECCARELLI (NO CECCARINI) PAOLO + PEDRETTI ANDREA M+M+M

12 00:35:15 40 LANARO DINO + BALCONATI MASSIMILIANO + ARCARI ALFREDO M+M+M

13 00:35:41 4 ORI LIVIO + DEBBI ALESSANDRO + POGGI FABIO M+M+M

14 00:35:48 27 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO + REALE GIUSEPPE + REALE PASQUALE M+M+M

15 00:36:15 21 RIGHI GABRIELE + CAVANI MARCO + CATTINI ALBERTO M+M+M

16 00:36:17 13 NERI FABIO + SEIDENARI DAVIDE + ROTONDO SALVATORE M+M+M

17 00:36:45 3 MALTESE BIAGIO + FERRARI FABRIZIO + BORSARI PIERLUIGI M+M+M

18 00:38:08 45 VIGNOLI STEFANIA + MALVERTI GIANLUCA + MENGHINI FRANCO F+M+M

19 00:38:36 44 BORGHI FABIO + MANICARDI MARCO + FERRARI PAOLO M+M+M

20 00:38:58 32 LA ORDEN TOVAR CARLOS + CAVALIERI DANIELA + AVANZI ALESSANDRO M+F+M



Over 50

1 00:34:47 38 RONCHETTI MASSIMO + RICCI DINO + CAVAZZUTI PAOLO M+M+M

2 00:35:25 37 BONINI MARCO + PRATI MAURO + MAFFEI FRANCO M+M+M

3 00:36:27 49 GABBI CARLO + MUZZIOLI DINO + RUPI RODOLFO M+M+M

4 00:36:37 23 POMPINI CORRADO + RIGHI MAURO + CENCI MAURIZIO M+M+M

5 00:38:13 47 GIUBBOLINI ALESSANDRO + ARDUINI MAURIZIO + PIVETTI MAURIZIO M+M+M

6 00:40:24 5 MALAVASI MAURO + MALAVASI PAOLO + MALAVASI LUCIANO M+M+M

7 00:41:17 51 OCCHI GIULIANO + BERNINI PAOLA + ZOBOLI MAURO M+F+M

8 00:42:56 11 MACCHITELLI GIULIANO + MALAVASI SIMONA + ROSSETTO CLAUDIO M+F+M

Under 35

1 00:28:50 25 LODI DAVIDE + PICCINA ANDREA + MONTORIO MARCO M+M+M

2 00:30:05 12 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO + REALE ROCCO + LAMAZZI LORENZO M+M+M

3 00:30:59 14 BENEDETTI LORENZO + CHIARI MARCO + LIGABUE MATTEO M+M+M

4 00:31:52 42 CROTTI GIANMARCO + BASSI FABIO + BACCHELLI LORENZO M+M+M

5 00:33:18 35 CALLEGHER CARLO + FRIGIERI GIOVANNI + COSTI ALESSANDRO M+M+M

6 00:35:09 41 GOZZI ALESSANDRO + SERRANO SERGIO + MAGGIONI FILIPPO M+M+M

7 00:35:14 54 QUAGLIERI DAVIDE + RUBINI GREGORIO + REATTI GIACOMO M+M+M

8 00:42:55 31 MORANDI GIANLUCA 1 + DE GREGORIO ELENA + MORANDI GIANLUCA 3 M+F+M

F Under 50

1 00:32:42 26 PIERLI FIORENZA + PATERLINI DANIELA + RICCI LAURA F+F+F

2 00:33:53 9 MORLINI ISABELLA + MALVERTI RAFFAELLA + ALFIERI ROSA F+F+F

3 00:36:18 29 CASONI ELISA + BORSARI MONICA + VETTOR GIULIA F+F+F

4 00:38:07 10 SILVESTRI ILARIA + CALOGERO ANGELA LUCIA + MICHELINI TANIA F+F+F

5 00:38:16 28 MANTOVI ROBERTA + RICCHI LUCIA + VACONDIO FRANCESCA F+F+F

6 00:38:28 1 KONDRATYUK ALLA + CAMPANA ALINE + SERNESI STEFANIA F+F+F

7 00:38:46 20 LODESANI ROBERTA + CUOGHI SABRINA + FORNASARI MARA F+F+F

8 00:39:50 34 RUGGERI FEDERICA + LIGABUE ANNA + MONGERA ANNA ROSA F+F+F

9 00:43:42 22 ROSSI CRISTINA + BEDESCHI SIMONA + ZINI CHIARA F+F+F

10 00:44:49 55 FAVA ALESSANDRA + RAGAZZI ELISA + BAROZZI MADDALENA F+F+F

11 00:47:09 52 MALAVASI SARA + SCARPA PAOLA + COSTANTINI FRANCESCA F+F+F



F Over 50

1 00:42:22 18 DI FALCO ANTONELLA + WIZA BARBARA ANN + FANTI CLAUDIA F+F+F

2 00:45:19 53 RICCO' MANUELA + SALVATORE DANIELA + BASCHIERI CRISTIANA F+F+F




